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SLIDING WINDOW & BANQUETTE DETAILS
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DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING. 
ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE VERIFIED ON SITE PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.
ANY INCONSISTENCIES TO BE REPORTED TO MORRIS SELVATICO
IMMEDIATELY. IF ANY DOUBT PLEASE ASK MORRIS SELVATICO FOR 
CLARIFICATION. ANY VARIATIONS TO THESE DRAWINGS REQUIRES
APPROVAL FROM MORRIS SELVATICO. THIS DRAWING HAS BEEN 
PRODUCED TO ILLUSTRATE DESIGN INTENT. ALL SHOP DRAWINGS ARE 
TO BE SUBMITTED TO AND SANCTIONED BY MORRIS SELVATICO PRIOR
TO MANUFACTURE OR CONSTRUCTION. CONTRACTOR TO LIAISE WITH 
THIRD PARTY SUPPLIERS TO CONFIRM EXACT REQUIREMENTS

STUDIO 118 40 YEO ST NEUTRAL BAY 2089
P/ 9380 2380      E/ info@morrisselvatico.com
w w w  .  m o r r i s s e l v a t i c o  .  c o m

STATUS

CONSTRUCTION

E
Q

.

part plan
Scale: 1:50

01

-

50
E

Q
.

50
50

50
50

E
Q

.
50

50
50

50
E

Q
.

50
50

E
Q

.
E

Q
.

10
52

50
50

10
0

50
50

50
50

COS 5030 90050

NEW SLIDING/FIXED WINDOWS WITH 
TB1 TIMBER FRAMING WITH VERTICAL 
T&G100mmW TB1 TIMBER PANELING ABOVE

NEW UPHOLSTERED 
BANQUETTE UP2
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NEW ENTRY DOOR
WITH TB1 TIMER FRAME
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400mmH FIXED BACK PAD IN UP1 TO 
ATTACH TO TILED WALL
PAD SECURED IN PLACE WITH 
VELCRO STRIPES 
SHOP FITTER TO ASSESS ON SITE

LUMBER SUPPORT CUSHIONS
BY CLIENT
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FRAME AS 
REQUIRED

100

UP2 UPHOLSTERY TO BANQUETTE SEAT 
& BACK REST ENSURE SEAMS ARE 
DOUBLE TOP STITCHED

20mm H X 20mm RECESSED WHITE
STEEL SKIRTING

EXISTING HOB WALL BY LESSOR
TO REMAIN AS IS

SOLID TB1 BLACKBUTT TIMBER 
OR SIMILAR TO TOP OF HOB & 
SURROUNDS OF WINDOW FRAMES

CLEAR GLZ PANELS TO SLIDING &
FIXED WINDOWS

SOLID TB1 BLACKBUTT TIMBER OR SIMILAR
TO SURROUNDS OF WINDOW FRAMES

100mm WIDE T&G TB1 TIMBER CLADDING
ABOVE WINDOWS 
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W2 TILE TO WALL

NOTE:

INDICATIVE DETAILS ONLY TO SHOW DESIGN INTENT
WINDOW/DOOR SUPPLIER TO PROVIDE FULL DOCUMENTATION
FOR CLIENT APPROVAL & SIGN OFF

BASE TO BE CANTILEVERED OFF WALL 
WITH CONCEALED SUPPORT BRACKET
SHOPFITTER TO ENSURE STRUCTURAL 
STABILITY OF SEAT

400mmH FIXED BACK PAD IN UP1 TO 
ATTACH TO TILED WALL
PAD SECURED IN PLACE WITH 
VELCRO STRIPES 
SHOP FITTER TO ASSESS ON SITE
LUMBER SUPPORT CUSHIONS
BY CLIENT

NOTE:
PAD INTERNALS TO BE 
9mmMDF PANEL COVERED BY 
36/130 MEDIUM DENSITY FOAM 
SURROUND IN DACRON 




